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Ireland - Tonga
Argentina - Chile

Wales - Georgia
Japan - Argentina

16
30

7
8

Stade de La Beaujoire, Nantes

Source: World Rugby © GRAPHIC NEWS

1984Opened
Capacity
35,520
Officially named Stade de La
Beaujoire – Louis Fonteneau, after
former president of FC Nantes.
Built for UEFA Euro 1984 and
renovated for 1998 FIFA World Cup
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